N e w  4 3 0  B a l l  Va lv e  S e r i e s
N E W  P L A T F O R M  O F  C O M P A C T ,  D U R A B L E
V A L V E S  P R O V I D E  S U P E R I O R  P E R F O R M A N C E
2 www.teejet.com
T h e  P erformance           A dvanta    g es   of
4 3 0  B a l l  Va lv e
m a n i f o l d s
• �Configurable for your operation – choose 2-Way,

LI-TJ126
© TeeJet Technologies 2010
How to Order
CABLE WIRE CODE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
E 2 WIRE CABLE
EC 3 WIRE CABLE
For “E” style motors use 2-wire cable.
For “EC” style motors, use 3-wire cable.
MANIFOLD SIZES
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
1 1-VALVE MANIFOLD
3 3-VALVE MANIFOLD
5 5-VALVE MANIFOLD
7 7-VALVE MANIFOLD
9 9-VALVE MANIFOLD
Other manifold sizes are available.
CONNECTOR AND WIRING CODE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
VX
FIRST NUMBER REFERS
TO CONNECTOR CODE,
SECOND NUMBER REFERS
TO WIRING CODE
For wiring connectors and cables, refer to Data Sheet DS58480X2
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONs
PART
CODE
switch DESCRIPTION
E DPDT 22 RPM,
0.6 SECOND
SHUTOFF VALVEEC SPST
MOTOR CABLES
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
D POSITIVELY SWITCHED
w/ MINI-DIN CONNECTOR
DN NEGATIVELY SWITCHED
W/ MINI-DIN CONNECTOR
VALVE TYPE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
2 2-WAY VALVE
3FB FLOW BACK
3 3-WAY VALVE
MODEL SPECIFICATION
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
43 Manifold
CABLE LENGTH CODE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
05 0.5 METER (20")
15 1.5 METER (60")
30 3.0 METER (120")
437EC–3FB –D
58480EC–15–VX
Sample Valve Part Number
MINI-DIN CABLE ASSEMBLY PART CODE EXAMPLE
PIN 1 (+) PIN 2 (-)
PIN 3
SWITCH (EC)
OR GROUND (E)
VITON is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours and Co.